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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W17-1 225.66

㎡W17-2 179.71

㎡W17-3-1 224.06

㎡W17-3-2 185.00

㎡W17-3-3 185.00

㎡W17-4-1 204.19

㎡W17-4-2 232.91

㎡W17-5 290.90

㎡W17-6 701.19

㎡W17-7 27.54

㎡合計 2456.16

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W17-1 -97493.238 -1567.660
W17-2 -97494.674 -1570.297
W17-3 -97602.747 -1602.413
W17-4 -97605.386 -1600.984
W17-5 -97610.220 -1584.743
W17-6 -97608.768 -1582.097
W17-7 -97500.665 -1550.227
W17-8 -97497.988 -1551.672
W17-21 -97512.633 -1575.634
W17-22 -97539.721 -1583.684
W17-23 -97549.014 -1586.446
W17-24 -97559.604 -1589.592
W17-25 -97572.813 -1593.518
W17-26 -97578.831 -1573.269
W17-27 -97565.613 -1569.371
W17-28 -97555.017 -1566.246
W17-29 -97545.718 -1563.504
W17-30 -97518.613 -1555.511
W17-35 -97495.746 -1559.219
W17-36 -97515.745 -1565.162
W17-37 -97513.122 -1564.383
W17-38 -97515.988 -1554.737
W17-39 -97528.824 -1558.522
W17-40 -97522.880 -1578.679
W17-41 -97542.724 -1573.579
W17-42 -97525.851 -1568.603
WK216 -97504.018 -1551.208
WK217 -97501.629 -1550.515
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-1

W17-35 -97495.746 22.506 -1559.219 -2.498 -35092.236884 243576.146789 286-32-38 89-59-38 8.806

W17-1 -97493.238 1.072 -1567.660 -11.078 -1680.634578 1080050.507379 241-26-19 134-53-41 3.002

W17-2 -97494.674 -19.394 -1570.297 -7.974 30454.916991 777394.011420 196-33-00 135-06-41 18.735

W17-21 -97512.633 -21.071 -1575.634 5.135 33200.032667 -500751.483840 106-33-00 90-00-00 10.925

W17-36 -97515.745 16.887 -1565.162 16.415 -26430.752517 -1600720.507427 16-33-00 90-00-00 20.863

合計 倍面積

面  積

451.325679 -451.325679 62.331

225.6628397 225.6628397



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-2

W17-8 -97497.988 4.919 -1551.672 -8.992 -7632.741652 876734.083331 286-32-38 134-53-53 7.874

W17-35 -97495.746 -15.134 -1559.219 -12.711 23597.225312 1239285.065786 196-33-00 90-00-22 18.127

W17-37 -97513.122 -20.242 -1564.383 4.482 31666.643136 -437035.334160 106-33-00 90-00-00 10.062

W17-38 -97515.988 9.104 -1554.737 13.175 -14154.484484 -1284796.148058 16-25-48 89-52-48 12.480

WK216 -97504.018 14.359 -1551.208 4.223 -22274.412496 -411746.155261 16-10-33 179-44-45 2.488

WK217 -97501.629 3.353 -1550.515 0.981 -5198.643194 -95613.857731 16-37-05 180-26-32 1.006

W17-7 -97500.665 3.641 -1550.227 -1.157 -5644.166419 112812.925893 331-38-45 135-01-40 3.042

合計 倍面積

面  積

359.420200 -359.420200 55.079

179.7101001 179.7101001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-3-1

W17-39 -97528.824 4.267 -1558.522 23.168 -6650.312655 -2259538.847142 16-25-48 90-00-00 10.646

W17-30 -97518.613 16.191 -1555.511 -17.112 -25185.028845 1668720.373881 286-33-00 90-07-12 20.993

W17-21 -97512.633 -4.267 -1575.634 -23.168 6723.329838 2259163.739332 196-33-00 90-00-00 10.690

W17-40 -97522.880 -16.191 -1578.679 17.112 25560.136656 -1668793.391064 106-25-48 89-52-48 21.015

合計 倍面積

面  積

448.124993 -448.124993 63.344

224.0624970 224.0624970



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-3-2

W17-29 -97545.718 13.895 -1563.504 15.074 -21724.947102 -1470423.812112 16-25-48 89-52-48 17.613

W17-39 -97528.824 19.862 -1558.522 -5.081 -30954.807841 495584.118650 286-25-48 90-00-00 10.492

W17-42 -97525.856 -13.895 -1568.586 -15.074 21795.553502 1470124.413772 196-33-00 90-07-12 17.591

W17-41 -97542.719 -19.862 -1573.597 5.081 31254.206181 -495654.725050 106-33-00 90-00-00 10.529

合計 倍面積

面  積

370.004740 -370.004740 56.225

185.0023700 185.0023700



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-3-3

W17-42 -97525.856 19.839 -1568.586 -5.083 -31119.144379 495688.160583 286-25-48 89-52-48 10.523

W17-40 -97522.880 -13.865 -1578.679 -15.098 21888.284157 1472426.919595 196-33-00 90-07-12 17.569

W17-22 -97539.721 -19.839 -1583.684 5.083 31418.678741 -495758.630961 106-33-00 90-00-00 10.523

W17-41 -97542.719 13.865 -1573.597 15.098 -21817.813779 -1472726.453957 16-33-00 90-00-00 17.591

合計 倍面積

面  積

370.004740 -370.004740 56.206

185.0023700 185.0023700



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-4-1

W17-22 -97539.721 -3.297 -1583.684 -22.941 5221.009426 2237695.433639 196-33-00 90-00-00 9.695

W17-23 -97549.014 -15.296 -1586.446 17.437 24266.188251 -1701008.613365 106-33-00 90-00-00 21.072

W17-28 -97555.017 3.297 -1566.246 22.941 -5163.522432 -2238046.343723 16-25-48 89-52-48 9.695

W17-29 -97545.718 15.296 -1563.504 -17.437 -23915.278166 1700951.126370 286-33-00 90-07-12 21.052

合計 倍面積

面  積

408.397078 -408.397078 61.514

204.1985395 204.1985395



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-4-2

W17-23 -97549.014 -4.587 -1586.446 -23.346 7276.867985 2277376.419073 196-33-00 90-00-00 11.047

W17-24 -97559.604 -16.598 -1589.592 17.075 26384.827722 -1665788.285777 106-33-00 90-00-00 21.095

W17-27 -97565.613 4.587 -1569.371 23.346 -7198.548632 -2277763.926850 16-25-48 89-52-48 11.047

W17-28 -97555.017 16.598 -1566.246 -17.075 -25997.319945 1665709.966424 286-33-00 90-07-12 21.072

合計 倍面積

面  積

465.827129 -465.827129 64.261

232.9135649 232.9135649



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-5

W17-24 -97559.604 -7.201 -1589.592 -24.147 11445.870480 2355752.945429 196-33-00 90-00-00 13.781

W17-25 -97572.813 -19.227 -1593.518 16.324 30638.441194 -1592742.745541 106-33-00 90-00-00 21.124

W17-26 -97578.831 7.201 -1573.269 24.147 -11328.332056 -2356217.214183 16-25-48 89-52-48 13.781

W17-27 -97565.613 19.227 -1569.371 -16.324 -30174.172440 1592625.207117 286-33-00 90-07-12 21.095

合計 倍面積

面  積

581.807177 -581.807177 69.781

290.9035886 290.9035886



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-6

W17-25 -97572.813 -23.916 -1593.518 -29.144 38110.240003 2843677.078817 196-33-00 90-00-00 31.227

W17-3 -97602.747 -32.573 -1602.413 -7.466 52194.655442 728674.718596 151-33-45 135-00-45 3.002

W17-4 -97605.386 -7.473 -1600.984 17.670 11964.468590 -1724688.458993 106-34-29 135-00-44 16.945

W17-5 -97610.220 -3.382 -1584.743 18.887 5358.978769 -1843551.346079 61-14-36 134-40-07 3.018

W17-6 -97608.768 31.389 -1582.097 11.474 -49660.417458 -1119976.719924 16-25-48 135-11-12 31.211

W17-26 -97578.831 35.954 -1573.269 -11.421 -56565.534111 1114462.336347 286-33-00 90-07-12 21.124

合計 倍面積

面  積

1402.391236 -1402.391236 106.527

701.1956181 701.1956181



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W17-7

W17-37 -97513.122 0.243 -1564.383 -10.425 -380.809306 1016552.119119 196-33-00 90-00-00 2.736

W17-36 -97515.745 -5.491 -1565.162 8.871 8593.900092 -865104.749903 106-33-00 90-00-00 10.068

W17-30 -97518.613 -0.243 -1555.511 10.425 378.649779 -1016609.358846 16-25-48 89-52-48 2.736

W17-38 -97515.988 5.491 -1554.737 -8.871 -8536.660365 865106.909429 286-33-00 90-07-12 10.062

合計 倍面積

面  積

55.080200 -55.080200 25.602

27.5401002 27.5401002


